A=30/5, B=11/7, C=15/8, D=19/9, E=17/10

VBF Férbundsmasterskap i Rally 2015, Bilklass 1

NAMN

Mats Jonsson
Jan-Erik Folkesson
Lars-Ove Olsson
Tom Thomasson
Janne Andreasson
Kristoffer Karlsson
Mattias Jirvelius
Robert Blomberg
Roger Gustafsson
Anders Karlsson
Mattias Lindberg
Oscar Svedlund

KLUBB
Forshaga MC
SMK Orebro
Forshaga MC
MK Ratten

SMK Orebro
SMK Trollhattan
SMK Orebro
SMK Trollhattan
ORMC

Saffle MC
Vanersborgs MK
Karlstad MC

BIL A B C D E

Ford Escort 18 18 15 18 0
Mitsubishi 0O 0 01533
Mazda 323 312 011 21
Mitsubishi 15 13 312 O
Mitsubishi 8 8 0 813
Mitsubishi 0O 013 0 23
Ford FiestaR5 0 0 0 0 27
Mitsubishi 015 0 0 3
Mitsubishi 13 3 0 0 O
Mitsubishi 0 0 013 O
Subaru Imp 12 0 0 0 O
AudoQuattro 0 0 3 0 O

TOT

69
48
47
43
37
36
27
18
16
13
12

3

PLAC




VBF Forbundsmasterskap i Rally 2015, Bilklass 2
A=17/5, B=7/6, C=28/6, D=30/8, E=20/9, F=18/10

NAMN

Jimmy Olsson
Torbjorn Eriksson
Kaj Banck

Jan Johansson
Torstein Raaen Prois
Sven Hansen
Daniel Johansson
Amund Skoglund
Mikael Wiberg
Jacob Jansson
Emil Karlsson
Thomas Andersson
Simon Johansson
Joacim Wigertson
Leif Persson
Stefan Axelsson
Martin Norenby
Mikael Sundqvist
Mikael Tengelin
Par Nordahl
Joakim Jansson
Lennart Martinsson
Pontus Lonnstrom
Daniel Hoffman
Rolf Andersson
Henrik Carlzon
Gustav Holmdahl
Andreas Persson
Micke B Larsson
Anders Karlsson
Per-Olof Stahlgard
Oscar Voks
Joakim Smedberg
Simon Andersson

Christopher Sundberg

Emil Huss

Stefan Ryberg
Janne Eriksson
Christian Bruce
Andreas Thelaus
Magnus Karlssson
Henrik Enner

Magnus Engelbrektsson

Peder Johansson
Patrik Adolfsson
Thomas Blader
Tobias Johansson
Patrik Werner
Per Hedskog

KLUBB

Storfors MK
SMK Karlskoga
Storfors MK
Fryksdalens MK
MK Ratten
Karlstads MC Bil
Munkfors MC
MK Team Treske
Storfors MK

MK Kopparberg
Hallefors MK
Storfors MK
Munkfors MC
Kullings MS
Laxa MK

Saffle MC

Dals MK

SMK Orebro
Nora MK

MK Ratten
Fjugesta MS
Sotends MK
Nora MK

SMK Linde

Laxa MK

MK Kopparberg
SMK Linde

MK Ratten
Rénne MK
Saffle MC
Stenungsunds MS
MK Kopparberg
Gotene MK
Bengtsfors MC
Falkopings MK
SMK Orebro
Forshaga MC
Saffle MC

Saffle MC
Karlstads MC Bil
Stenungsunds MS
Likends MK

MK Team Treske
Kullings MS
Saffle MC
Filipstads MC
SMK Trollhattan
Vanersborgs MK
SMK Trollhattan

BIL

Volvo 940
Volvo 242
Volvo 940
Toyota Cor
Seat Ibiza
Volvo 242
Volvo 240
Volvo 242
Volvo 940
Ford Fiesta
Volvo 940
Volvo 242
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 944
Volvo 940
Volvo 944
Opel Ascona
Volvo 242
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 244
Volvo 242
Opel Astra
Volvo 940
Opel Kadett
Seat Ibiza
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
BMW M3
Volvo 244
VW Golf
Volvo 940
Volvo 240
Volvo 242
BMW 325
Volvo 940
BMW 325
Saab V4
Ford Fiesta
Volvo 240
VW Golf
Volvo 940
BMW 325
BMW Comp
Volvo 940
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Opel Ascona

A B CD

18 18 18 15
13 13 13 13
15 3 318
13 15 15 12
12 6 15 10
0 12 12 15
8 11 15 12
0 018 13
918 0 O
11 9 0 O
12 8 0 O
3 3 30
6 12 10 10
15 0
9
11
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84
75
60
59
57
56
54
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43
42
41
38
37
34
31
29
28
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27
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VBF Forbundsmasterskap i Rally 2015, Bilklass 2
A=17/5, B=7/6, C=28/6, D=30/8, E=20/9, F=18/10

Bjorn Larsson
Mattias Olsson

Kai Morten

Niclas Akerland
Robert Teiffel
Manne Hermansson

Jonathan Emanuelsson

Tomas Locken
Mats Larsson
Tobias Isaksson
Niklas Blomkvist
Nicklas Karlsson
Bjorn Beck
Tommy Sahlqvist
Jonas Sandgren
Tommie Lindberg
Stefan Alenmalm
UIf Storm

Thomas Dahlstrém
Pelle Persson
Daniel Skalberg
Adrian Weststrand
Christer Larsson
Peter Fredriksson
Stefan Ahsberg
Thomas Danielsson
Knut-Olov Edenholm
Lasse Ekstrom
Elias Henriksson
Billy Johansson
Pelle Berg

Marcus Nordstrom
Tony Olsson
Mikael Ljungstrom
Victor Bergsander

Magnus Yxsjo-Andersson

Peter Hellstrom

Lars Engstrom

Per Lofqvisst
Bengt-Goran Jonsson
Anders Andersson

Forshaga MC
Fryksdalens MK
Saffle MC

Dals MK

Kullings MS

Dals MK

SMK Trollhattan
Saffle MC

Nora MK

Laxa MK
Munkfors MC

MK Team Westom
Amals MK

Laxa MK
Falkdpings MK
Hallefors MK
SMK Trollhattan
Stenungsunds MS
Stenungsunds MS
Fryksdalens MK
ORMC

Storfors MK
Karlstads MC Bil
Fryksdalens MK
MK Team Westom
MK Ratten

MK Team Treske
MK Ratten

MK Team Westom
MK Team Westom
Munkfors MC
Likends MK

SMK Karlskoga
Laxa MK

Kullings MS

SMK Orebro

MK Kopparberg
Kullings MS
Skene MS

Teknis MC

MK Kopparberg

Volvo 240
Renault Twin
Opel Corsa
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Ford Fiesta
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
VW Golf
Volvo 242
Opel Kadett
Ford Escort
Toyota Cor
Volvo 940
VW Golf
Volvo 240
BMW325i
VW Golf
Volvo 940
Opel Ascona
Volvo 242
VW Golf
Volvo 142
Opel Astra
Ford Escort

Volvo 940
Suzuki Swift
Nissan Sunny
BMW Comp
VW Golf
Nissan Sunny
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Opel Ascona
Opel Cora
Volvo 940
BMW M3
Ford Escort
VW Golf
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VBF Forbundsmasterskap i Rally 2015, Bilklass 3
A=30/5, B=11/7, C=15/8, D=19/9, E=17/10

NAMN

Kent-Ola Bjorklund
André Nygren
Dan Rhodin
Daniel Torph
Joakim Larsson
Emil Andersson
Per Strom

Alex Wikvist
Sebastian Johansson
Christoffer Olsson
Ingvar Nilsson
Tommy Larsson
Dennis Askling
Ola Vordin

Erik Stenberg
Bjorn Kallin
Anders Lonnstrom
Michael Nilsson
Fredrik Alin
Markus Ledin
Emelie Axelsson
Rikard Engstrom
Jimmy Lind
Joakim Ewertsson
Robin Allwoodson
Fredrik Hagelin
Mattias Jacobsson
Linus Thorsson
Henry Nyberg
Tomas Sjoberg
Jan Wigertsson
Jimmy Gustafsson
Marcus Karlsson
André Eriksson
Dennis Persson
Andreas Westlund
Sebastian Orava
Henrik Johansson
Johan Vedin
Henrik Johansson
Kent Larsson
Lukas Andervang
Niclas Lundgren
Pontus Jardstedt
Peter Johansson
Gustav Sonesson
Anders Weststrand
Patrik Westerberg
Anders Larsson

KLUBB

MK Ratten

MK Ratten

SMK Trollhattan
Saffle MC
Karlstads MC Bil
MK Team Westom
Ostmarks MFF
Rénne MK
Gotene MK
Saffle MC
Hallefors MK
Kullings MS
Hallsbergs MK
MK Ratten
Kullings MS
Orebro Racing Club
Nora MK

Kils MK Bil
Amals MK

MK Team Treske
Saffle MC
Storfors MK
Ostmarks MFF
SMK Orebro
Saffle MC

Saffle MC

Dals MK

MK Ratten
Forshaga MC
Sotends MK
Kullings MS

Kils MK Bil

Saffle MC

MK Kopparberg
Laxa MK
Kullings MS

Laxa MK

Dals MK
Fryksdalens MK
Stenungsunds MS
Fryksdalens MK
Dals MK

Amals MK
Kullings MS

MK Team Treske
Saffle MC
Forshaga MC
MK Ratten
Stenungsunds MS

BIL

940
940
244
240
940
244
242
940
940
240
940
940
940
940
940
940
244
242
244
240
940
940
940
240
240
244
240
940
940
940
850
242
240
940
940
940
940
244
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940
244
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63
59
56
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VBF Forbundsmasterskap i Rally 2015, Bilklass 3

A=30/5, B=11/7, C=15/8, D=19/9, E=17/10

Kjell Hansson
Mikael Karlsson
Emil Ohlsson
Gunnar Odd
Jesper Simonsson
Kai-Ove Andersson
Hakan Olausson
Marcus Persson
Roland Halvarsson
Bengt-Olov Nordahl
Marcus Henriksson
Felix Harling

Jack Ernstsson
Kjell Jonasson

Ove Bjorklund
Johan Eriksson
Dennis Radstrém
Olle Henriksson
Jani Haiju

Martin Nygardh
Johan Karlsson
Sara Lovhall
Marcus Persson
Joakim Jansson
Niklas Eriksson
Joakim Nygardh
Micke Lindh
Jorgen Nykvist
Mathias Berg
Pelle Persson
Mikael Daggert
Niklas Johansson
Patrik Fredriksson
Christoffer Isaksson
Martin Buer

Elias Henriksson
Linda Persson
Joakim Hallin
Jimmy Alfredsson
Victoria Johansson
Peter Ewertsson
Thomas Paulsson
Nils Larsson
Rasmus Holm

Per Carlsson

Stenungsunds MS
Munkfors MC

MK Team Westom
MK Ratten

SMK Trollhattan
Kullings MS
Stenungsunds MS
Amals MK
Karlstads MC Bil
MK Ratten
Hallefors MK

MK Team Westom
MK Ratten
Stenungsunds MS
MK Ratten

MK Ratten
Ostmarks MFF
Filipstads MC
Storfors MK
Kullings MS
Kullings MS

Saffle MC

Dals MK

Fjugesta MS

SMK Orebro
Kullings MS

MK Team Westom
MK Ratten

MK Team Westom
Fryksdalens MK
Karlstads MC Bil
MK Kopparberg
Munkfors MC
Dals MK

Dals MK

MK Team Westom
MK Ratten
Gotene MK

SMK Orebro
Kullings MS

SMK Orebro

SMK Linde

SMK Orebro
Hallefors MK

Nora MK

242

S7
940
940
940
242
940
940
240
940
240
940
240
940
242
240
940
240
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240
940
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940
242
242
240
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Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
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VBF Forbundsmasterskap i Rally 2015, Bilklass 4
A=30/5, B=11/7, C=15/8, D=19/9, E=17/10

NAMN

Kenneth Kristiansen
Lars Graff

Ake Dahlén
Johan Masak
Hakan Bauer
Mattias Eriksson
Emil Karlsson
Henrik Carlzon
Alexander Kolbert
Fredrik Sjoberg
Nicklas Fransson
Johan Brorsson
Marcus Strid
Mattias Pihlgren
Niklas Ledin

Joel Pehrsson
Erik Gustavsson
Martin Falkevik
Hampus Boe
Fredrik Lank
Madeleine Olsén
Christian Pihlgren

KLUBB

SMK Eda

ORMC

MK Team Westom
Stenungsunds MS
Laxa MK

ORMC

SMK Eda

MK Kopparberg
Vara MK
Falkdpongs MK
Tibro MK

Dals MK

ORMC

MK Team Westom
MK Kopparberg
MK Team Westom
Forshaga MC

MK Team Westom
Filipstads MC

MK Team Westom
MK Ratten

MK Team Westom

BIL

Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Fiat Brava
Saab 99
Volvo 940
Honda Civic
VW Golf
Volvo S60
Volvo 740
Opel Ascona
Toyota Cor
Opel Astra
Opel Ascona
Ford Taunus
Saab 9000
Saab 99

VW Golf
Volvo 740
Opel Vectra
Volvo PV544S
VW Golf
Renult 5
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VBF Forbundsmasterskap i Rally 2015, Bilklass 5

A=30/5, B=11/7, C=15/8, D=19/9, E=17/10

NAMN

Isac Nordstrom
Linus Isaksson
Andreas Karlqvist
Johan Holm
Marcus Karlqgvist
Emil Johansson
Rasmus Holm
Simon Eriksson
Linus Harling
Linus Leander

KLUBB

Kullings MS

Laxa MK

MK Team Treske
SMK Trollhattan
MK Team Treske
Falképings MK
Hallefors MK
Laxa MK

MK Team Westom
Saffle MC

BIL

Volvo 940
VW Golf
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 240
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 940
Volvo 240

A B CD E

18
15
11
10
12
13

o O O w

18 18
11 13

18 33
12 23
921
11 19
10 17
0 27
15 0
30
0 0
13 0

TOT
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